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REGISTER OF ELECTRICAL WIREMEN-continued. 
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Feisst, Otto 
Feist, William 
Fellingham, Leslie 
Felton, Horace Norman 
Ferguson, Albert James 
Ferguson, John Alexande1· Mitchell 
Ferguson, Paul 
Ferguson, William Donald 
Ferrand, Harold Ooruitantine 
Fiddes, John Stanley .. 
Field, Herbert Maurice 
Ficld1 Ian Murray Vass .. 
Field, Marcus Pemberton 
.Field, Norman Holloway Harconrt 
Fielder, Ebenezer 
Findlay, Jack 
Finlayson, Thomas 
Fino, John 
Fisher, Edwin Hugh 
Fisher, William 
Fisher, William John Hastings 
Fisk, Reginald 
Fitzgerald, John Alexander 
Fitzgerald, Walter Richard 
Fitzgerald, 1Villiam Vincent 
Fitzmanrice, Arthur William 
l!'itzpatrick, Cedric William 
Fitzwilliam, Robert Olando Eric 
Flanagan, Desmond Eneas 
Flatt, Herbert John, jun. 
Fleming, Andrew 
Fleming, Laurie Henry Nelson 
.Fleming, Samuel 
Fletcher, Edward Thomas 
Fletcher, Leicester Charles Clarke 
Fletcher, Walter Thomas 
Flewellyn, Herbert Henry 
Florence, Robert Thomas 
Flower, Gordon 
Forbes, Graham Brennan 
Forbes, John Leonard 
Forbes, Norman John .. 
Ford, Andrew Louis 
Ford, Henry Joseph 
Ford, Thomas Maxwell .. 
Forrest, William 
Forrester, Andrew 
Forrester, Donald George 
Forrester, Thomas Johnston 
Forscntt, Samuel Bl<i,ckeby 
Forsman, Harry Ivan Frederick_. 
Fortune, Harold Ernest 
Fortune, Kenneth Wilmot 
Foster, Frederick Kelsey 
Foster, Mervyi;i 
Foster, Roland Suddard 
Foubister, Reginald William 
Fowler, Reginald Archer 
Fox, Wilbert Walter 
Fraer, John Keith 
Frame, William Smillie .• 
France, Jack .. 
France, Lawrence Arthur 
France, Norman 
Franchi, Alexander 
Franklin, Joseph William 
Fraser, Alexander 
Fraser, Donald 
Fraser, Harry Ardrey .. 
Fraser, William Thomas 
Fray, Victor Hill 
Frechtling, Kenneth 
Fredric, John Audrey .• 
Free, Frank .• 
Freeman, Albert Richard 
Freeman, George Wilfred Reay 
Freeman, Stanislaus Lovegrove 
French, Alfred Ernest .. 
French, William James .• 
Frewin, ,James Clyde .• 
Fribence, Harold Leonard 
Frizzell, William Ernest 
Fry, Trevor Arthur 

Lower Hutt 
Jl,fasterton 
Wellington 
Auckland 
Dunedin 
Hastings 
Palmerston North 
Hamilton 
Christchurch 
Milton 
Opotiki 
Richmond 
Tanmarunui 
Duvauchelle 
Anckland 
Ohristchnrch 
Lake Coleridge 
Wellington 
Wanganni 
Wellington 
Te Awamutu 
Christchnrch 
Wellington 
Petone .. 
Rotorua 
Wellington 
Petone 
Auckland 
Fairlie 
Nelson 
Wellington 
Anckland 
Timaru 
Palmerston 
Christchurch 
Palmerston North 
Whangarei 
New Plymonth 
Christchnrch 
Wellington 
Christchnrch 
Blenheim 
Eketahuna 
Wanganui 
Christchurch 
Wellington 
Te Pnke 
Arapnni 
Christchnrch 
New Brighton 
Hamilton 
Dunedin 
Auckland 
Gisborne 
Wellington 
Tauranga 
Christchurch 
Auckland 
Dunedin 
Christchurch 
Napier 
Warkworth 
Christchnrch 
Christchurch 
Anckland 
Wellington 
Petone .. 
Eketahuna 
Wellington 
Dunedin 
Auckland 
Wellington 
Invercargill 
Greymouth 
Hornby 
Da,unevirke 
vVanganui' 
Waifieke 
Christchurch 
New Plymouth 
Auckland 
Greymouth 
Auckland 

B1206 
B2891 
B3221 
B3395 
B1743 
B 501 
B3013 
B3529 
B 236 
B1434 
B 635 
B3777 
B1759 
B2694 
B1321 
B1563 
B1969 
B1316 
B3568 
B3520 
B2752 
B2560 
B2695 
B 144 
B4081 
B 190 
B 821 
B 724 
B2696 
B2844 
B4069 
B2561 
B1439 
B3907 
B3856 
B3833 
B 285 
B2437 
B2755 
B3074 
B1675 
B3869 
B1682 
B1353 
B1543 
B2918 
B 677 
B1766 
B1911 
B2338 
B3435 
B2375 
B1066 
B2983 
B1259 
B2067 
B2904 
B1277 
B3460 
B2401 
B 215 
B3779 
B1827 
B1830 
B 110 
B2497 
B2109 
B1020 
B2838 
B2005 
B1709 
B2835 
B1285 
B1739 
B2436 
B3586 
B 880 
B 921 
B2763 
B 343 
B2924 
B1031 
B3639 

22/9/26 
9/7/3fJ 

15/3/33 
27/8/34 

10/12/26 
21/6/26 
15/4/31 
9/6/36 
8/6/26 

23/10/26 
2/7/26 

16/12/38 
10/12/26 
14/11/28 
7/10/26 
9/11/26 
14/2/27 
7/10/26 
5/1/37 

24/3/36 
10/5/29 
15/5/28 

14/11/28 
27/5/26 
27/1/41 
28/5/26 
20/7/26 
9/7/26 

14/11/28 
4/1/30 

23/1/41 
15/5/28 

23/10/26 
19/12/39 
25/7/39 
26/6/39 
10/6/26 

14/12/27 
10/5/29 
9/12/31 

25/11/26 
7/9/39 

25/11/26 
14/10/26 
4/11/26 
15/8/30 
8/7/26 

10/12/26 
25/1/27 
7/11/27 
3/1/35 

14/12/27 
25/8/26 
9/1/31 

27/9/26 
28/3/27 
11/7/30 
28/9/26 
6/4/35 

14/12/27 
7/6/26 

16/12/38 
31/12/26 
31/12/26 
24/5/26 
19/4/28 
19/4/27 
23/8/26 

21/12/29 
4/3/27 

30/11/26 
16/12/29 
28/9/26 

10/12/26 
14/12/27 
20/4/37 
3/8/26 
6/8/26 
1/6/29 

15/6/26 
19/8/30 
23/8/26 

16/11/37 


